
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 

PIC 
1 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
2 
3 
6 
4 
7 
8 
5 
6 
7 
9 
1 
8 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
10 
11 
12 
9 
10 
13 
14 

Class 
F5 
FF 
FF 
FF 
FF 
FF 
F5 
F5 
FF 
F5 
FF 
FF 
F5 
F5 
F5 
FF 
FV 
F5 
FV 
FV 
FV 
FV 
FV 
FV 
FV 
FV 
FV 
FV 
FV 
F5 
F5 
FV 
FV 

# 
192 
83 
5 

81 
82 
07 
10 
62 
19 
97 
27 
71 
55 
9 

06 
32 
2 

67 
61 
69 
76 
60 
79 
11 
75 
72 
77 
13 
0 
7 

16 
40 

132 

Name 
David Lapham 
Tyler O'Connor 
Joe Colasacco 
Dexter Czuba 
Josh Green 
Rick Payne 
Jeremy Morales 
Jay Beckley 
Joe Parsons 
Scott Rudolph 
Charles Foster 
Gabriele Jasper 
Robert Gray 
F Russell Strate Jr. 
Brian Heun 
Raymond Boyer 
Roger Siebenaler 
John W. Walbran 
Jonathan Weisheit 
Dean Curtis 
Gary Kittell 
Jeff Filipkowski 
John Petillo 
Russell Fredericks 
Andy Pastore 
David Cardillo 
Rick Shields 
Trevor Miller 
Rick Ruckman 
Calvin Stewart 
Chuck McAbee 
Chris Caruso 
Dan Grace 

Best Tm 
2:01.390 
2:01.651 
2:02.044 
2:02.636 
2:04.090 
2:04.497 
2:05.441 
2:05.588 
2:06.867 
2:06.982 
2:07.066 
2:07.155 
2:07.339 
2:08.012 
2:08.390 
2:15.060 
2:16.318 
2:17.326 
2:17.544 
2:18.285 
2:18.789 
2:18.946 
2:19.460 
2:19.777 
2:20.212 
2:24.518 
2:25.335 
2:25.360 
2:36.167 

Lap 
2 
3 
3 
6 
6 
3 
2 
2 
3 
2 
2 
3 
3 
3 
2 
2 
6 
2 
6 
5 
5 
6 
5 
5 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
0 
0 
0 
0 

Hometown 
Waterford MI 
New Hartford CT 
Greenwich CT 
Tampa FL 
Mount Kisco NY 
Mission BC 
Brownsburg IN 
Marlton NJ 
Easton PA 
Aberdeen MD 
Fredericton NB 
Toms River NJ 
Yorktown Heights NY 
Alden NY 
Linwood NJ 
Bellingham MA 
North Hero VT 
Saint Louis MO 
Baltimore MD 
East Stroudsburg PA 
Tully NY 
Bangor PA 
Acton MA 
Northport NY 
Watertown MA 
Liverpool NY 
Bridgeville PA 
Horseheads NY 
Summersville WV 
Novi MI 
Sykesville MD 
Henderson NV 
Naples FL 

Reg. 
NYR 
NER 
NNJ 
NER 
NYR 
Nwst 
NYR 
SJR 
NEP 
CFR 
NER 

NYR 
WNY 
SJR 
NER 
NNJ 
STL 
WDC 
PHL 
GLN 
PHL 
NER 
FLA 
NER 
CNY 
STC 
GLN 
STC 
DET 
Bucc 
LV 
NER 

Mem. # 
85667_1 
524138 
197874 
469621 
542548 
387076 
119340_3 
375758 
194450 
343908 
727 
375286 
521551 
1951 
325377 
163151 
99555 
118865 
353450 
259251 
160471 
337874 
374808 
349877 
376344 
465658 
324726 
319158_3 
130858 
290303_1 
148167 
543295 
63991 

Make/Model 
Novakar J10 
Mygale SJ14 
Van Dieman FF 
Mygale 
Mygale 
Mygale SJ11 
Scorpion 
Invader QC-1 
Spectrum Spectrum 
Rudolph Brothers Javelin RB1 
Piper DF5 
Van Diemen 
Invader QC-1 
Scorpion S-1 
QRE QC-1 Invader 
Van Diemen RF 92 
Mysterian M2 
Scorpion 
JK Technologies XP-1 
Womer EV3 
Caracal D/SB 
Formula Vee Womer EV-3 
Speedsport V 
Protoform P3 
2001 EV3 
Vortech 
VDF 
FV Womer EV-3 
Mysterian M2 
Novakar Blade F600 
QRE Invader 
Formula Vee Vector GB-4 
Citation 93V 

Sponsor 
Hoosier 
Team Pelfrey/TJO 
Rive Bistro - Auriana Racing 
Spray Nine 
Dufour Aerospace 
Rice Race Prep 
Mitchell Racing Services/Hoosier Tire/Rapid Rivet 
Hoosier Tires & Scuderia Frenzinta Racing 
Investment Advisors Management 

Foster & Company 

Green Mountain Rigging Corp 
Hoosier/Mitchell Racing Services 
The Law Office of Brian D. Heun 
PixMix Video Services 
Autowerks/Hoosier 
Mitchell Racing Services 
JK Technologies/LLC 
Womer Race Cars 
Autowerks/Hoosier/CarboTech 
Automotive Safety Consulting 
Petillo Racing/Vee Sport Racing 

Vee Sport Racing 
Race Mirrors 

ASI Renovations/Ghost/CTC 
Happy Trucking Inc. 
SabbathTruth.com/Hoosier Tires 
memyselfandi motortoyz/Tornado Alley Race Fabrication 
Automotive Safety Consulting 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 
Posted: 9:35am 

Printed: 6/22/2019 9:28:52 AM 

SCCA Sanction #19-ST-6163 

Jeffrey Hutzelman, Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Steve Pence, Race Director - Earl Hurlbut, Chief Steward 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Finger Lakes Region SCCA 

Hoosier Racing Tire SCCA Super Tour
June 21-23, 2019

Provisional Qualifying Result

Hoosier Super Tour @ Watkins Glen 2019 

Grp3 FF/F5/FV 

Grp3 Qual 2 - FF/F5/FV 

Qualifying (15:00 Time) started at 8:50:11 

Watkins Glen Long Course 3.400 miles 

6/22/2019 08:50 AM 


